
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

8

22

31

35

32

18

30

16

23

20

3

24

7

4

1

12

Name

Tiago & Nuno

Ricardo & Salvador

A.P & Abreu

Abreu & Abreu

Isabel & Nuno

Helo & Henrique

Adriano & Miguel

Afonso & luis

Carlos & Filipe

Christophe & Rita

Ramalho & Bulha

Alvaro & Filho

João & Sofia

Golçalo & Telma

Miguel & Diogo

Sofia & Rui

Laps

69

69

68

68

68

67

66

66

65

62

62

62

61

60

58

53

Diff

-

+40.906

1 Lap

+19.661

+20.025

2 Laps

3 Laps

+16.897

4 Laps

7 Laps

+2.972

+24.283

8 Laps

9 Laps

11 Laps

16 Laps

Total Tm

1:00:23.924

1:01:04.830

1:00:32.395

1:00:52.056

1:00:52.420

1:00:35.079

1:00:26.653

1:00:43.550

1:00:33.716

1:00:27.997

1:00:30.969

1:00:52.280

1:00:24.478

1:00:54.221

1:00:48.554

1:00:54.520

Best Tm

49.679

48.964

49.259

51.006

49.366

50.523

51.198

50.739

49.879

51.664

52.501

51.247

50.764

53.716

50.354

56.507

2nd Best

50.148

49.014

49.636

51.106

49.426

50.947

51.252

50.947

50.180

51.677

52.836

52.015

50.779

54.582

50.993

56.655

Comment

Sorted on LapsEuroindy - Kartódromo da Batalha

GDC BNP Paribas

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,900 Km

07-10-2017 11:18

Margin of Victory

+40.906

Avg. Speed

61,690

Best Lap Tm

48.964

Best Spd

66,171

Best Lap by

[22] Ricardo & Salvador
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